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Men / 7 / All Ages
Session: 07

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team SC SC 207.200 34.900 33.400 34.400 34.700 35.200 34.600
12 1 2 1 1T

181 *Nathan Obodovski 11.750 13.100
749 *Charlie Hamilton 11.650 10.350
449 *Orion Quintanilla 11.500 11.500 11.350 11.90011.800
446 *Ian Calabrese 11.100 11.25011.450 11.10011.550
448 *Sammy Kirsch 10.800 11.600 11.60011.850

2 Team NC NC 205.050 35.250 32.000 34.700 33.850 34.650 34.600
21 3 1 3 1T

20 *Julian Allouche 11.850 10.900
148 *Jacob Brill 11.750 11.300 11.65011.500
244 *Collin Edwards 11.650 10.000 11.25011.500 11.35011.600
898 *Rohan Ravi 11.250
300 *Anthony Bongcaron 10.750 11.70011.900 11.60011.550

3 Team NV NV 201.000 33.850 31.400 33.550 33.200 35.000 34.000
33 4 3 2 3

503 *Ethan Oney 11.700 10.450 11.250 11.800
550 *Brian Warburton 11.200 10.000 11.150 11.15011.650
501 *Trent Englehaupt 10.950 11.20011.250
502 *William Gochnour 10.950 10.75011.150 11.30011.550
500 *Zack Ballard 11.550

4 Team AZ AZ 197.300 33.050 32.200 33.350 32.450 34.050 32.200
44 2 4 4 4

72 *Tyler Pennock 11.150 11.200 11.300 11.40011.700
70 *Tate Davis 11.150 10.95011.050
73 *Cato Sik 10.750 10.450 11.000 10.30010.650
911 *Asher Spiro 10.550 11.050
618 *Logan Abdy 10.450 10.50011.700
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